

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 70513158

Data
publicarii 24.06.22

Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul
estimativ: 7.152,27 RON - 7.152,27 RON

Descriere: ROB TEC CU BILA 1/2" OLANDEZ FLUTURE DN15 BUC 1 35.2941 35.29 IMBINARE PPR 20*1/2 FI BUC 1 2.9412 2.94 IMBINARE PPR 20*1/2 FE BUC 1 3.45 3.45 PIULITA DIN 1587 M10 ZN BUC 20 0.2941 5.88 PIULITA M10 ZINCATA ALB BUC 20 0.1681 3.36 SURUB METRIC 10*100 BUC 20 1.3445 26.89 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG BUC 4 25.21 100.84 BOLTAR DE STILP 30*30 BUC 6 3.3613 20.17 CABLU CY ABY 3*2.5 ML 100 8.2353 823.53 BEC CU LED A60 E27 10W 230V LUMINA CALDA WELL. BUC 20 5.4622 109.24 CLEMA UNIV. INTINDERE BRANS.MONOF. BUC 2 7.1429 14.29 SIR DE CLEME 16 MM BUC 2 5.8824 11.76 SIR DE CLEME 10MM 12ELE BUC 4 4.2017 16.81 DISJUNCTOR P+N 20A 4.5KA BUC 1 21.8487 21.85 TABLOU 12 MODULE APARENT BUC 1 39.4958 39.5 TEAVA DREPTUNGHIIULAR 40*20*2 ML 20 12.605 252.1 ELECTROZ RUTLICI SEN 2.5 R-1KG KG 0.43 16.8067 7.23 DISC TAIARE A346 EXTRA 125*1.6MM BUC 1 3.5294 3.53 TUB RIFLAT PEID SN4 DN400/6M BUC 7 952.1008 6664.71 CAPAC WC DUNA ALB BUC 1 77.3109 77.31 KAPTICA INTR DUBLU ALB 782102 BUC 6 4.8739 29.24 HERA 15L BUC 1 100.84 100.84 MATERIALE BUC -1 1218.49 -1218.49